
Printed By GeoLogs (www.GeoLogs.com)

DescriptionDepth (m)LegendLevel Standpipe

Project Title:

Project Number:

GL (mAOD):

Method:

WaterType Test ResultDepth (m)

Date: Driller: Logged By:

N Coord: E Coord:

Client:

KEY REMARKS Water Strikes

Date Strike Level Minutes Casing Sealed

Daily Log Of Depths Chiselling

Date Casing Water From To Hours

D - Disturbed Sample
B - Bulk Sample
U - Undisturbed
W - Water Sample
S - Standard Penetration Test
C - Cone Penetration Test
N - Penetration Test 'N' Value
V - Hand Shear Vane kPa

- Groundwater Strike
- Groundwater Level

Scale: 1:50

Sheet 1 Of 1

Grass over soft dark brown SILT with rare
rootlets. (Topsoil)

Firm to stiff light greyish blue mottled orangish
brown CLAY.

Yellowish brown weathered SILTSTONE.

Black weathered COAL

Pale yellowish weathered SANDSTONE and
SILTSTONE.

End Of Borehole At 3.10 m

0.50

1.00

1.90
2.00

2.80
3.00
3.10

4.00

5.00

6.00

7.00

8.00

  0.30

  0.60

  1.20 - 1.65
  1.20 - 1.65

  2.00 - 2.45
  2.00 - 2.45

  2.90 - 3.10
  2.90 - 3.10

ES

ES

D
SPT

D
SPT

D
SPT

N=9
N=45

pp 50/155mm

WS10Rotherham Crematorium & Cemetery

10/1468

Window Sampler22/08/2020 WB Drilling

0 0

TCMG

SP

Borehole installed with a
ground gas/ groundwater
monitoring well.

No Groundwater Encountered

http://www.GeoLogs.co.uk

