Proj				roject Title: Rotherham Crematorium & Cemetery				WS10					
Cclancy consulting GL (m/			Numbe	er: 10/146	8	Client: TCMG		Sheet 1 Of 1					
			AOD):			N Coord: 0		E Coord: 0					
Date: 22/08/2020 Method			d: Window Sampler			Driller: WB Drilling		Logged By: SP					
Depth (m)	Туре	Test Result	t	Level	Legend	Depth (m)	Description				W	ater Sta	andpipe
0.30 0.60 1.20 - 1.65 1.20 - 1.65 2.00 - 2.45 2.00 - 2.45 2.90 - 3.10 2.90 - 3.10	ES ES DSPT DSPT	N=9 N=45 pp 50/155n	ım			0.50 1.00 2.80 3.00 3.10 4.00 5.00 6.00 7.00 8.00	Grass over soft d rootlets. (Topsoil) Firm to stiff light gro brown CLAY. Yellowish brown we Black weathered CC Pale yellowish weathered CC Pale yellowish weathered CC SILTSTONE. End Of Borehole At	eyish blue n eathered SIL <sup>-</sup> DAL athered SA	nottled c	prangish E.		***************************************	
KEY D - Disturbed Sample B - Bulk Sample U - Undisturbed W - Water Sample S - Standard Penetration Test C - Cone Penetration Test N - Penetration Test 'N' Value V - Hand Shear Vane kPa ✓ - Groundwater Strike ✓ - Groundwater Level				REMARKS No Groundwater Encounte Borehole installed with a ground gas/ groundwater monitoring well.			ered	Water Strik Date Date Daily Log C Date	Strike	Level S Water	Minutes Chisel From		Sealed
					. 1.30								